
 

Dear Guest,   

   

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Infinity® for your upcoming sailing. 

As we prepare for this journey, we want to share important updates to our itinerary.   

 

Due to a berth scheduling conflict, and in keeping with our commitment to your safety 

and comfort, we’ve adjusted the itinerary by swapping the order of the following ports: 

• Friday, 24 March 2028, we’ll now visit Gran Canaria, Canary Islands, from 8:00 AM 

to 6:00 PM. 

• Saturday, 25 March 2028, we’ll call at Tenerife, Canary Islands, from 8:00 AM to  

6:00 PM. 

 

While our itinerary has been adjusted, the incredible essence of your journey remains 

unchanged. This update allows us to maintain smooth operations - so we can continue 

delivering the seamless, enriching voyage you expect. We apologize for any 

inconvenience this may cause.  

 

Below is the revised 20 March, 2028, itinerary for your convenience.  

 

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

20/3/28 Mon Barcelona, Spain   5:00 PM 

21/3/28 Tue At Sea     

22/3/28 Wed At Sea     

23/3/28 Thu Lanzarote, Canary Islands 11:00 AM 8:00 PM 

24/3/28 Fri Gran Canaria, Canary Islands 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

25/3/28 Sat Tenerife, Canary Islands 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

26/3/28 Sun At Sea     

27/3/28 Mon Madeira (Funchal), Portugal 7:00 AM   

28/3/28 Tue Madeira (Funchal), Portugal   6:00 PM 

29/3/28 Wed At Sea     

30/3/28 Thu Tangier, Morocco 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

31/3/28 Fri At Sea     

01/4/28 Sat Barcelona, Spain 5:00 AM   

 

Shore Excursions  

If you have pre-purchased Celebrity Cruises shore excursions, there's nothing you need 

to do. We’ll automatically update all excursions to align with the revised itinerary. As 

your sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the exciting shore excursions options 

available in the Celebrity Cruises app or online at My Celebrity Cruises.  

 

https://www.celebritycruises.com/celebrity-app
https://www.celebritycruises.com/account/signin?goto=https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com:443%2Fauth%2Foauth2%2Fauthorize%3Fredirect_uri%3Dhttps:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2Faccount%2Fauth%2Fprocess-token%2F%26state%3DJFJK4xn6GD1lTxp7-https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2F%26nonce%3D9EN2HYdeExV9YMBBr%26response_type%3Did_token%2520token%26scope%3Dopenid%2520profile%2520vdsid%26client_id%3Dg9S023t74473ZUk909FN68F0b4N67PSOh92o04vL0BR6537pI2y2h94M6BbU7D6J


 

We appreciate your patience and understanding as we navigate these changes 

together and can’t wait to welcome you aboard Celebrity Infinity for an unforgettable 

vacation. 

 

Sincerely,   

 

Celebrity Cruises        


